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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 4.9999 0 yes

ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 M 4.9999 14213 yes

ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2006 M 3.19 12723 yes

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008 M 4.9999 13137 yes

BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 R M 3.25 12659 yes

CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 R M 3.4 11341 yes

CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 M 3.13 10957 yes

DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 2006 M 3.42 11918 yes

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11337 yes

EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 M 3.12 12118 yes

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 L M 3.11 11408 yes

FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 4.9999 11916 yes

GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.47 13059 yes

GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.27 12679 yes

KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 M 3.32 12215 yes

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 M 4.9999 13211 yes

KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS
CORINTHIAS

2007 R M 4.9999 14524 yes

KARAMOUZIS Konstantinos A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2005 M 4.9999 10835 yes

KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.21 11484 yes

LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 M 3.7 12668 yes

LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 4.9999 12680 yes

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 M 3.3 11053 yes

MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.36 13114 yes

METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.20 12172 yes

MIKROS Ioannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 M 3.51 14305 yes

OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 M 3.46 11912 yes

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos A.A. IOANNINON 2008 M 4.9999 13142 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 M 3.31 11705 yes

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L M 3.15 10964 yes

PASCHALINOS Achilleas
Panteleimon

VICTORIA ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 13097 yes

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 L M 3.22 11725 yes

PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 M 3.5 10572 yes

SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 M 4.9999 13660 yes

SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2007 M 3.43 12724 yes

SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 4.9999 13125 yes

STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios G.E.FLORINAS 2008 M 4.9999 13806 yes

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 M 4.9999 11914 yes

TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.56 13705 yes

VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M 4.9999 0 yes

ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007 M 3.41 12134 yes

  40 Participants (40 present)
 

1 Nations, 40 Participants (40 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 003 290.0 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

2. 3 004 280.0 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

3. 3 005 262.5 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

4. 3 007 257.5 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

5. 3 011 192.5 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

6. 3 012 180.0 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

7. 3 013 165.0 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

8. 3 015 147.5 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA M yes

9. 3 019 117.5 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes

10. 3 020 115.0 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

11. 3 021 110.0 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

12. 3 022 105.0 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

13. 3 025 97.5 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

14. 3 027 75.0 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

15. 3 031 52.5 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

16. 3 032 52.5 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

17. 3 036 37.5 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

18. 3 041 30.0 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes

19. 3 042 30.0 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

20. 3 043 30.0 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes

21. 3 046 0.0 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

22. 3 047 0.0 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

23. 3 051 0.0 GRE MIKROS Ioannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

24. 3 056 0.0 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

T 9 000 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARAMOUZIS Konstantinos A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T 9 000 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON M yes

T 9 000 GRE STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes

T 9 000 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos A.A. IOANNINON M yes

T 9 000 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's U17
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Format

Participants 40 Participants

1 First round
30.10. 10:00

40 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.10. 12:20

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 30.10. 12:20

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 1

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU , PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani, GRE
G.E.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos
Angelos

GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 3 V V V V 5 28 14 0.833 14 3.

KARAMOUZIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 0 2 2 3 2 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 V V V V 3 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 1 V 1 V 0 V 3 17 18 0.500 -1 4.
ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 1 V 0 1 0 4 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 6 3 V V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
PANAGIOTOPOULOS
Evangelos

GRE A.A. IOANNINON 7 4 V 2 0 V 2 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5.

Poule 2 10:00 | Piste 3

FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KATSARDIS Christos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V 2 2 1 2 3 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 3 2 4 V 3 V 2 22 25 0.333 -3 4.
MIKROS Ioannis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 V V 3 2 1 1 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
KALFOPOULOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 V V V 2 2 V 4 24 23 0.667 1 3.
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 V 4 V V V V 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V V V V 0 V 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 7 V 1 V 4 1 1 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.

Poule 3 10:00 | Piste 5

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE GR A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
METALLINOS Christos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 4 3 V V V V 4 27 19 0.667 8 3.
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2 V 0 V V V V 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 3 V V 4 V V V 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 0 1 V V V 2 3 18 23 0.500 -5 5.
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 4 3 0 3 3 1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
PASCHALINOS Achilleas
Panteleimon

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 6 3 0 0 1 V 0 1 9 28 0.167 -19 6.

MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 7 2 3 3 V V V 3 23 18 0.500 5 4.

Poule 4 10:00 | Piste 6

GOUDOURA Dora, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 2 V V 4 2 2 18 21 0.400 -3 5.
FRADELLOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V V 2 2 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
ATHINAIOS Argyrios GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 3 3 V 3 V 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 3 0 4 2 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
LEOTON Guy-Georgios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 V V V V 4 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 V V 2 V V 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
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Poule 5 10:00 | Piste 7

PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS , BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE A.O.
PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1 V V V 4 3 3 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
VELALIS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 2 V 4 2 0 1 1 14 29 0.167 -15 6.
OIKONOMOU Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 2 V V 1 4 4 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 V V V V 4 3 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS
Thomas

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V V V V V 2 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.

PASCHALIDIOGLOU
Synodinos

GRE A.O.ASPIDA 7 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.

Poule 6 10:00 | Piste 8

MPENOU Klairi, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EFKARPIDIS Charalampos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
SOUSOURAS Christos GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 2 3 1 V V 2 16 23 0.400 -7 4.
SOUFLERIS David Doukas GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 3 V 3 V V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
CHATZOPOULOS Markellos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 2 V V V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 5 3 4 4 2 V 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.
KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

CORINTHIAS
6 1 4 1 2 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

2 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

3 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

5 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

6 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

7 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

8 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

9 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

10 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q

11 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

12 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

13 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

14 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

15 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q

16 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 24 23 0.667 1 Q

17 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

18 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

19 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 23 18 0.500 5 Q

20 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

21 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1 Q

22 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5 Q

23 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

24 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

25 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7 Q

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

27 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

28 GRE MIKROS Ioannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

28 GRE STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

30 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q

31 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3 Q

32 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 Q

33 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 E

34 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 E

35 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 E

36 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

37 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E

38 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

39 GRE KARAMOUZIS Konstantinos A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

40 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



 

 (GRE)
30.10.2021 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
31.10.2021 12:52

1 / 1

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

2 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

3 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

4 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 T3

5 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

6 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

7 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

8 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

9 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11

10 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 5 6 25 16 0.833 9

11 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

12 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

13 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

14 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

15 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

16 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

17 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

18 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

19 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 23 18 0.500 5

20 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

21 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1

22 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

23 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

24 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

25 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

27 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

28 GRE MIKROS Ioannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

29 GRE STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T28

30 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

31 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3

32 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 1 Sat 12:20

1
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

32
KATSARDIS Christos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4

  R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:20

17
FRADELLOS Georgios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

16
KALFOPOULOS Georgios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   6

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 12:30

9
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

24
BLETSAS Konstantinos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   10

  R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:30

25
SOUSOURAS Christos
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   11

8
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:20

5
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

28
MIKROS Ioannis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   6

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:30

21
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   1

12
LEOTON Guy-Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 12:30

13
ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

20
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4

  R: MPENOU Klairi (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 12:40

29
STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   4

4
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: MPENOU Klairi (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 13:20

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

FRADELLOS Georgios (17)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   14

R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 13:20

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   10

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:20

GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   14

LEOTON Guy-Georgios
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 13:20

ZARMPINIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

Piste 1 Sat 13:40

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis (9)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   14

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 13:40

LEOTON Guy-Georgios (12)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   14

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
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  Piste 2 Sat 12:20

3
PREDARIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

30
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   5

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:20

19
MARGARITIS Alexandros
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   8

14
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

 

  Piste 2 Sat 12:30

11
CHATZOPOULOS Markellos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   14

22
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 12:30

27
OIKONOMOU Alexandros
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   5

6
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

 

  Piste 6 Sat 12:20

7
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

26
LEOTON Lazaros
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

  R: MPENOU Klairi (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:20

23
ATHINAIOS Argyrios
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   9

10
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   V

  R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:30

15
METALLINOS Christos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

18
SOUFLERIS David Doukas
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   11

  R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:40

31
DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   9

2
EFKARPIDIS Charalampos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 13:20

PREDARIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   14

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 13:20

TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios (22)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   1

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: MPENOU Klairi (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:20

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos
A.A. IOANNINON

GRE   10

R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 13:20

METALLINOS Christos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   8

EFKARPIDIS Charalampos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 13:40

PREDARIS Vasileios
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   11

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 13:40

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

EFKARPIDIS Charalampos
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   12

R: GOUDOURA Dora (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 14:10

1
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

4
LEOTON Guy-Georgios (12)
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

GRE   3

  R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 14:10

3
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis (6)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

2
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos (7)
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   9

  R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 14:40

PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   9

MANESIOTIS Panagiotis (6)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

2 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006

3 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007

3 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006

Table of 8

5 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

6 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

6 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

8 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

Table of 16

9 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

10 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

11 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008

12 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007

13 GRE EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

14 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

15 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

16 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

18 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

19 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2007

20 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007

21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007

22 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

23 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2006

24 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

25 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

26 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007

27 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007

28 GRE MIKROS Ioannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

28 GRE STAMPOULTZIS Vasileios G.E.FLORINAS 2008

30 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Evangelos A.A. IOANNINON 2008

31 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 2006

32 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

First round

33 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008

34 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007

35 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS 2006

36 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007

37 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008

38 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2007

39 GRE KARAMOUZIS Konstantinos A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2005

40 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE GOUDOURA Dora 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

MPENOU Klairi 1 3 1 5 0 0

N B BOUKAS Evaggelos 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

N FLORATOS Gerasimos 1 3 1 1 1 1 8 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 1 1 2 0 0

PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani 1 2 1 4 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 1 2 0 0

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

Silver GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006

Bronze GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006

Bronze GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007


